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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 2,500 | 201543 A | $10.3300 | $25,825.0000 9,353,000
Capital 17 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 31,500 | 201543 A | $10.3400 | $325,710.0000 9,384,500
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 500 | 20154 3 H | $10.3500 $5,175.0000 9,385,000
it &) 16 H
TETHE HikRE | FTITETAES 29,500 | 2015423 A | $10.3600 | $305,620.0000 9,414,500
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 23,000 | 20154 3 H | $10.3800 | $238,740.0000 9,437,500
Fit &) 16 H
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PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 29,000 | 2015423 A | $10.4000 | $301,600.0000 9,466,500
e | 16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 22,000 | 201543 H | $10.4200 | $229,240.0000 9,488,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 22,000 | 201543 H | $10.4400 | $229,680.0000 9,510,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 6,000 | 201543 H | $10.4600 | $62,760.0000 9,516,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,000 | 201543 A | $10.4700 | $52,350.0000 9,521,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,000 | 201543 A | $10.4800 | $52,400.0000 9,526,500
fit | 16 H
PTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 500 | 201542 H | $10.5000 $5,250.0000 9,526,000
fit | 25 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2#4%H Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAHYA



